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Liz.-Nr.
114488
114226
100418
100129
746176
136019
750325
276101
100417
276097
164225
140006
166832
247462
312193
100127
139996
286701
171947
219913
166852
260428
185945
187311
310742
187377
166817
310276
166822
463099
260318
185879
166839
166815
272410
136027
785759
140002
187317
166819
702061
166833
787901
166816
312194
166831
187314
171937
829006
187313
185878
554280
871849
872810
166844
751997
781535
146940
999999
513312

Nachname
Felder
Schmid
Schnider
Schopfer
Bichsel
Schmid
Wicki
Emmenegger
Ro60sli
Achermann
Schnider
Schmid
Lasser
Dahinden
Schumacher
Thalmann
Emmenegger
Felder
Stalder
Beyeler
Studer
Wicki
Studer
Battig
Schnider
Alt

Distel
Bernet
Felder
Stadelmann
Felder
Dahinden
Schmid
Dahinden
Dahinden
Thalmann
Schnider
Schnider
Gerber
Distel
Wicki
Mdller
Studer
Dahinden
Wicki
Felder
Battig
Schmid
Koch
Christen
Dahinden
Emmenegger
Schenk
Bieri
Schnider
Felder
Vogel
Wicki

Graf
Steffen

Feldmeisterschaft 31.5. + 1.6.2019 schiessplatz Bunihus, Fliihli

Feldschitzengesellschaft Schiipfheim Statistik
Anzahl Teilnehmende
Anzahl Auszeichnungen

Rangliste aller Teilnehmer

Auszeichnungsquote

Vorname Kat. JG  SektNr Sektion Res. TS3 TS2 TS1 Waffe
Herbert S 1966 155 FSG Schiipfheim 48 96 94 92 Stagw
Bernhard E 1974 61 FSG Hasle 48 94 99 100 Stagw
Bruno S 1966 61 FSG Hasle 47 100 95 96 Stgw 90
Hanspeter S 1965 155 FSG Schiipfheim 47 99 95 96 Stgw 90
Pirmin J 1999 47  FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg 47 94 94 98 Stgw 90
Armin E 1975 47  FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg 47 94 91 93 Stgw 90
Katrin J 2000 155 FSG Schiipfheim 46 97 92 98 Stgw 90
Konrad E 1985 47  FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg 46 94 96 94 Stgw 57/03
Roland S 1962 47  FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg 46 90 92 92 Stgw 90
Pascal E 1985 47  FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg 46 88 91 95 Stgw 57/03
Christoph \ 1955 155 FSG Schipfheim 45 100 90 94 Stgw 57/03
Bruno SV 1947 47  FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg 45 96 93 93 Kar
Thomas E 1978 155 FSG Schiipfheim 45 95 97 94 Stagw
Lukas E 1983 155 FSG Schipfheim 45 92 92 91 Stgw 90
Martin E 1993 155 FSG Schipfheim 45 91 85 91 Stgw 90
Josef \Y 1954 155 FSG Schiipfheim 45 90 83 95 Stagw
Erwin E 1978 47  FSG FlGhli-Sérenberg 45 84 95 96 Stgw 90
Tobias E 1986 155 FSG Schipfheim 44 96 85 99 Stgw 90
Daniel S 1967 61 FSG Hasle 44 96 84 96 Stgw 57/03
Hans SV 1944 47  FSG FlGhli-Sérenberg 44 95 98 97 Stgw 90
Richard SV 1949 155 FSG Schipfheim 44 94 95 93 Kar

Josef \Y 1958 155 FSG Schipfheim 44 91 79 84 Stgw 90
Timo E 1982 47  FSG FlGhli-Sérenberg 43 98 83 96 Stagw
Beat Vv 1957 173 WV Ufhusen 43 92 95 99 Stgw 90
Flavian E 1990 155 FSG Schipfheim 43 92 94 91 Stgw 90
Jakob S 1965 173 WV Ufhusen 43 91 94 89 Stgw 90
Roland E 1978 155 FSG Schipfheim 43 90 92 90 Stgw 90
Simon E 1988 173 WV Ufhusen 43 90 81 89 Stgw 90
Bruno \Y 1951 155 FSG Schiipfheim 43 89 91 98 Stgw 57/03
Florian E 1994 47  FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg 43 86 91 95 Stgw 90
Christian E 1981 155 FSG Schipfheim 43 85 93 92 Stgw 90
Vreni \Y 1951 183 EBS Werthenstein 43 76 94 94 Stgw 57/03
Theodor SV 1946 155 FSG Schipfheim 42 99 96 97 Stgw 90
Josef SV 1941 155 FSG Schipfheim 42 99 93 84 Stgw 57/03
Samuel E 1986 155 FSG Schiipfheim 42 97 90 86 Stgw 90
Florian E 1977 47  FSG Flihli-Sérenberg 42 95 84 93 Stgw 90
Mario J 2002 47  FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg 42 94 82 90 Stgw 90
Josef S 1968 47  FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg 42 91 88 97 Stgw 90
Marcel S 1969 173 WV Ufhusen 42 90 82 93 Stgw 90
Theo SV 1938 155 FSG Schipfheim 42 90 75 89 Kar

David E 1997 155 FSG Schipfheim 42 87 95 85 Stgw 90
Kurt S 1961 155 FSG Schipfheim 42 84 94 98 Stgw 57/03
Tobias J 1999 155 FSG Schipfheim 42 84 86 93 Stgw 90
Pius S 1970 155 FSG Schiipfheim 41 92 90 81 Stagw
Christof E 1992 155 FSG Schipfheim 40 99 97 74 Stgw 90
Ruedi Vv 1954 155 FSG Schipfheim 40 92 88 82 Stgw 57/03
Hans \Y 1956 173 WV Ufhusen 40 91 81 87 Stgw 90
Guido S 1970 61 FSG Hasle 40 90 95 90 Stagw
André J 2000 47  FSG Flihli-Sérenberg 40 89 92 80 Stgw 90
Erwin \Y, 1951 173 WV Ufhusen 40 87 77 79 Kar

Theo SV 1942 183 EBS Werthenstein 40 86 94 86 Kar
Patrick J 1999 47  FSG Flihli-Sérenberg 40 84 91 83 Stgw 90
Tom J 2002 155 FSG Schipfheim 40 84 85 91 Stgw 90
Marvin J 2002 47  FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg 39 96 80 72 Stgw 90
Ruedi S 1966 155 FSG Schipfheim 39 94 75 92 Stagw
David J 2002 155 FSG Schipfheim 39 92 90 87 Stgw90
Flavio J 1999 183 EBS Werthenstein 39 92 83 82 Stgw90
Hans SV 1941 47  FSG FlGhli-Sérenberg 39 88 93 97 Kar
Dominik E 1989 173 WV Ufhusen 39 88 70 81 Stgw90
Thomas E 1993 155 FSG Schiipfheim 39 81 75 70 Stgw 90
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67

69
70
71

943912 Schenk Jasmin
871912 Portmann Robin
678801 Schnider Julia
943911 Distel Alina
905677 Wicki Sandro
319759 Emmenegger Marco
247463 Studer Philipp
905673 Eicher Benno
100280 Schmid Niklaus
166837 Schmid Josef
148131 Trachsel Daniel

Gewinner Platzgaben

100129 Schopfer Hanspeter
276097 Achermann Pascal

Gewinner 13. Meisterschaft

276101 Emmenegger Konrad
260318 Felder Christian

Gewinner 20. Meisterschaft

139996 Emmenegger Erwin
185878 Dahinden Theo

Gewinner 40. Meisterschaft
146940  Wicki Hans

JJ

JJ
JJ

JJ
SV
S\

SV

2004
2000
2000
2004
2003
1993
1983
2003
1943
1924
1965

1965
1985

1985
1981

1978
1942

1941

155
155
155
155
155
47

155
155
155
155
47

155
47

47
155

47
183

47

FSG Schiipfheim
FSG Schiipfheim
FSG Schupfheim
FSG Schiipfheim
FSG Schiipfheim
FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg
FSG Schiipfheim
FSG Schiipfheim
FSG Schiipfheim
FSG Schiipfheim
FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg

FSG Schiipfheim
FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg

FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg
FSG Schipfheim

FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg
EBS Werthenstein

FSG Fluhli-Sérenberg

39
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38
38
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37
37

36

36
32

47
46

46
43

45
40

39

80
96
87
83
92
88
59
75
74
70
63

99
88

94
85

84
86

88

82
73
63
87
87
88
65

68

91
95

95
91

96
93

95
94

93

85
95
73
80
91
82
94
53
82
87
75

96
95

94
92

96
86

97

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Kar

Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

Stgw 90
Kar

Kar

mmmmmmmimimimim

om

m O

mm

KK



